Pos Dorsal

TRAIL PAJARERO 2025

SPEED TRAIL

Nombre

Apellidos

Género

Categoria
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201
121
102
162
140
182
198
176
215

209

172
120
151
122
178
123
177
160
101
168
154
165
192
108
161
170
113
190
179
171

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Jonatan
Aitor

Abel

Luis Miguel
Victor
Oscar

Jose Manuel
Diego
Alejandro
Paco

Enrique

Maria Del Carmen
Abel

Noelia

Javier
Fernando
Adrian

Daniel

Raul

Tofio

Miguel

Agustin

Silvia

Francisco Javier
Alberto

Jose Carlos
Marcos

Javier

Enrique

Jesus Maria

Sanchez Gonzalez
Cuenca Saez
Aganzo Rodriguez
Izquierdo Garcia
Garcia Martin
Nifio Vallejo

Ruiz

Martinez Gonzalez
Tenaguillo

Sanchez-escalonilla
Martin-caro

Martin Teresa
Cotrina Rubiio
Gonzalez Diaz

Del Mazo Alia
Medrano Sanchez
Del Rio Martin
Medina De La Hoz
Herranz Blanco
Abad Cano

Lépez Santos
Gonzalez Ordofio
Lancha Gonzalez
Rio Blazquez
Blanco Moreno
Iniesto Diaz
Majano Megias
Gomez Carpintero
Pozuelo Jimenez
Moreno Arrabé
Martin Sdnchez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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PROMESA Masculino
PROMESA Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino

VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino

VT-C Masculino
VT-B Masculino

VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino

Club de Montafa Pajarero

Polideportivo Getafe
Correlindes

CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
Club de Montafia Pajarero
RODENOS RUNNING

Club de Montafa Pajarero
ADAF

Talavera Training
CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE

CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
Cerro del Bu

CDA ESPARTANOS TALAVERA
Club de Montafa Capra

Todo Vertical
Mapfre Runners

01:03:05
01:06:42
01:07:36
01:08:32
01:10:01
01:10:19
01:10:44
01:15:16
01:17:14

01:17:20

01:17:58
01:18:03
01:18:31
01:18:39
01:19:08
01:19:41
01:19:42
01:20:48
01:22:08
01:22:39
01:24:04
01:24:04
01:24:21
01:24:22
01:24:51
01:24:56
01:25:12
01:25:55
01:26:00
01:27:07

iDescarga la App

oficial!

5'44"/Km
6'03"/Km
6'08"/Km
6'13"/Km
6'21"/Km
6'23"/Km
6'25"/Km
6'50"/Km
7'01"/Km
7'01"/Km
7'05"/Km
7'05"/Km
7'08"/Km
7'09"/Km
7'11"/Km
7'14"/Km
7'14"/Km
7'20"/Km
7'28"/Km
7'30"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'40"/Km
7'40"/Km
7'42"/Km
7'43"/Km
7'44"/Km
7'48"/Km
7'49"/Km
7'55"/Km
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

213
207
173
193
205
125
166
135
150
183
206
126
112
137
141
210
104
185
107
139
221
130
105
118
157
199
169
217
220
187

iDescarga la App

oficial!

TRAIL PAJARERO 2025

Nombre

Alberto
Antonio
Alvaro
Pablo
Conchi

Alan

Noelia
Maria Assunta
Antonio
Mario Javier
Sergio
Aranzazu
Eva Maria
Carlos
Daniel

Maria Del Carmen

Sonia
Vanessa
Aitor

Luis

Angeles
Jaime

Hugo
Francisco
César Miguel
Fco De Borja
Luis Carlos
Fatima

Coral
Gonzalo

Apellidos

Somoza Martin
Sanchez Trigo
Martin Toribio
Robles Saiz
Sanchez Pacho
Deljanin Moreno
Lépez Redondo
Frodella

Gonzalez Conde
Oliva Valero
Sanchez Sanchez
Diaz Gonzalez
Caceres Escobar
Garcia De La Cruz
Garcia Sanchez
Serrano Lara
Arroyo Guzman
Palancar Juarez
Barrio

Garcia Marcos
Vargas Barrera
Duran Bados
Ballesteros Becerra
Combrado Carrera
Hernandez Del Bosque
Saenz Méndez
Lumbreras

Ulloa Ulloa

Varela Lujan
Pascual Moreno

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
10
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SPEED TRAIL

Categoria

VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino

VT-B Femenino

VT-A Masculino

VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino

VT-B Femenino
VT-A Femenino

VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino

CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
THERION RUNNING
CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE

Running Los Molinos Getafe
Running Los Molinos Getafe

Club de Montafia Pajarero
Club de Montafia Pajarero
CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
EnjoyFitToledo

C D TRAIL CANDELEDA

Getafe runners

CRONOS

THERION RUNNING
Puertas Vicolozano
AVILA CORRE

THERION RUNNING

CD Calamochos Casavieja
CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE

01:28:14
01:28:15
01:28:15
01:29:06
01:29:06
01:29:06
01:29:58
01:30:33
01:30:50
01:31:20
01:32:18
01:33:08
01:33:34
01:36:17
01:36:18
01:36:18
01:36:20
01:36:41
01:36:59
01:36:59
01:37:19
01:37:34
01:38:02
01:38:45
01:38:46
01:39:28
01:39:39
01:40:51
01:41:02
01:41:03

iDescarga la App

oficial!

8'01"/Km
8'01"/Km
8'01"/Km
8'06"/Km
8'06"/Km
8'06"/Km
8'10"/Km
8'13"/Km
8'15"/Km
8'18"/Km
8'23"/Km
8'28"/Km
8'30"/Km
8'45"/Km
8'45"/Km
8'45"/Km
8'45"/Km
8'47"/Km
8'49"/Km
8'49"/Km
8'50"/Km
8'52"/Km
8'54"/Km
8'58"/Km
8'58"/Km
9'02"/Km
9'03"/Km
9"10"/Km
9"11"/Km
9'11"/Km
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

222
142
117
115
153
155
214
167
114
103
133
174
211
191
136
138
208
204
184
132
188
111
145
164
129
186
175
196
119
152

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Carlos
Mercedes
Mario

Ivan
Carlos
Juan Marcos
Estela
Miriam
Rosana
lvan

Maria Jesus
Silvia

José Carlos
Rafael
Emilio Jose
Miguel
Ismael
Rosa Maria
Daniel
Imanol
Eduardo
Juanma
Andrea
Alicia
Angel

Juan José
Antonio
Maria Jose
Victor
Antonio

Vicente Encinar
Garcia Santos
Castillo Gonzalez
Caselles

Gonzalez Mufioz
Gonzalez Perez
Soriano Aguilella
Lopez Sanchez
Carvajal Paniagua
Arriero Hernandez
Fernandez Asensio
Martin Vega
Sevilla Lerida
Reina Garcia
Garcia Arias
Garcia Jimenez
Sanchez Velasco
Sanchez Mateos
Palacios

Elias Diaz

Pérez Y Pérez
Cabafies Gallur
Goémez Navarro
Jiménez Gonzalez
Dorado Miranda
Palomo Aller
Martinez Gonzalez
Rodriguez Perez
Corral Montero
Gonzalez Mufioz

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

18

11

19

20

12

21
13
14

22
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VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino

VT-A Femenino

VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Femenino

VT-B Masculino

VT-A Masculino

VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino

VT-C Masculino

VT-A Femenino

VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino

VT-B Masculino

VT-A Femenino

VT-A Masculino
VT-C Masculino

Running Los Molinos Getafe

Club de Montafia Pajarero
Running Los Molinos Getafe
UDAT

THERION RUNNING

Club de Montafia Pajarero

CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE

CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO ULTRAIL

Club de Montafa Pajarero
Club pa

C.D. Avila Runners
Club El Pajarero
ESPARTANOS TALAVERA

TRIAVILA
Grupo Gredos

01:41:31
01:41:34
01:41:47
01:41:54
01:42:54
01:42:54
01:43:13
01:43:39
01:47:33
01:49:12
01:49:12
01:50:17
01:50:17
01:50:17
01:50:18
01:50:48
01:52:18
01:52:18
01:53:21
01:55:00
01:58:24
01:58:42
01:58:42
02:00:22
02:00:37
02:02:20
02:02:20
02:02:46
02:02:48
02:03:37

iDescarga la App

oficial!

9'13"/Km
9'14"/Km
9'15"/Km
9'"15"/Km
9'21"/Km
9'21"/Km
9'23"/Km
9'25"/Km
9'46"/Km
9'55"/Km
9'55"/Km
10'01"/Km
10'01"/Km
10'01"/Km
10'01"/Km
10'04"/Km
10"12"/Km
10'12"/Km
10'18"/Km
10'27"/Km
10'45"/Km
10'47"/Km
10'47"/Km
10'56"/Km
10'57"/Km
11'07"/Km
11'07"/Km
11'09"/Km
11'09"/Km
11'14"/Km
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91 212
92 219
93 218
94 200
95 146
96 116
97 197
98 106
99 194
100 131

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Leonor

Celia

Carolina

Irene

Elena

Charo

Juan Francisco
Francisco Javier
Hipolito

Raul

Solis Sanchez

Van Grieken Ferrer
Van Grieken Ferrer

Salas Rodrigo
G6mez Ramos
Castells Reyes
Rubio Diaz
Barcenas Mateo
Rodriguez Garcia
Ejarque Carretero

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

www.evedeport.es

15
16

17

VT-B Femenino

VT-B Femenino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino

VT-B Masculino

Club de Montafa Pajarero

02:10:03
02:14:08
02:14:09
02:14:09
02:28:30
02:28:33
02:43:38
02:43:39
02:43:48
02:55:11

iDescarga la App

oficial!

11'49"/Km
12'11"/Km
12'11"/Km
12'11"/Km
13'30"/Km
13'30"/Km
14'52"/Km
14'52"/Km
14'53"/Km
15'55"/Km




